

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT MAY 2018

ANGIER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|--------------|
| Billed | \$302,660.90 | \$330,595.42 |
| Collected | \$301,452.56 | \$328,965.20 |
| Percentage | 99.60% | 99.51% |

APEX

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$23,353,388.99 | \$24,972,348.43 |
| Collected | \$23,321,786.49 | \$24,928,971.00 |
| Percentage | 99.86% | 99.83% |

CARY

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$89,711,354.13 | \$91,120,622.47 |
| Collected | \$89,592,050.60 | \$91,012,808.32 |
| Percentage | 99.87% | 99.88% |

CLAYTON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------|-----------|
| Billed | \$140.24 | \$172.99 |
| Collected | \$140.24 | \$172.99 |
| Percentage | 100.00% | 100.00% |

DURHAM

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|--------------|
| Billed | \$319,337.90 | \$471,562.70 |
| Collected | \$319,087.72 | \$471,562.70 |
| Percentage | 99.92% | 100.00% |

FUQUAY -VARINA

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$12,805,525.83 | \$13,914,397.18 |
| Collected | \$12,768,817.50 | \$13,876,853.80 |
| Percentage | 99.71% | 99.73% |

GARNER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$17,700,822.93 | \$18,178,376.38 |
| Collected | \$17,645,620.60 | \$18,126,429.01 |
| Percentage | 99.69% | 99.71% |

HOLLY SPRINGS

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$18,243,477.47 | \$19,244,328.52 |
| Collected | \$18,214,253.14 | \$19,204,823.34 |
| Percentage | 99.84% | 99.79% |

KNIGHTDALE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$6,919,266.58 | \$7,338,675.34 |
| Collected | \$6,905,137.25 | \$7,325,957.72 |
| Percentage | 99.80% | 99.83% |

MORRISVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$17,915,494.22 | \$18,134,836.58 |
| Collected | \$17,893,847.15 | \$18,116,671.68 |
| Percentage | 99.88% | 99.90% |

RALEIGH

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|------------------|------------------|
| Billed | \$253,424,845.64 | \$260,467,625.39 |
| Collected | \$252,811,357.87 | \$259,905,155.46 |
| Percentage | 99.76% | 99.78% |

ROLESVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$3,843,518.00 | \$4,262,103.49 |
| Collected | \$3,838,417.72 | \$4,255,949.32 |
| Percentage | 99.87% | 99.86% |

WAKE FOREST

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$24,407,755.71 | \$25,739,878.79 |
| Collected | \$24,360,149.91 | \$25,699,431.59 |
| Percentage | 99.80% | 99.84% |

WENDELL

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$2,677,044.78 | \$2,942,772.40 |
| Collected | \$2,668,321.85 | \$2,933,496.23 |
| Percentage | 99.67% | 99.68% |

ZEBULON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$5,584,911.34 | \$6,375,130.70 |
| Collected | \$5,562,474.78 | \$6,339,511.30 |
| Percentage | 99.60% | 99.44% |